M0400000100B

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	> #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u> </u>
	Office Use On	hr.

¥



04 APR 27 PH 4: 43 SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

04 APR 27 PH 2: 45 DIVISION OF CHARDIENTION RECEIVE





ACCOUN	TT NO. :	0721000000	32		
REFE	RENCE :	579061	4307884		'n
AUTHORIZ	ATION :	Patrie	in Pinto		
COST	LIMIT :	\$ 125.00	in the second se	, 4. A	¥u; s ·
ORDER DATE : April 20,	2004		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ORDER TIME : 1:14 PM	· - _				
ORDER NO. : 579061-020	ł _				
CUSTOMER NO: 4307884	:				
CUSTOMER: Ms. Natalie K Windels Marx 156 West 56th 21st Floor New York, NY	Lane & Street	67		TAL	
FOR	EIGN FILI	<u>NGS</u>	~ • • • •	APR 27 CRETARY	APPRU ANI FILE
NAME: VITEL C	OMMUNICAT	IONS LLC		PH 4: 43 OF STATE E. FLORIDJ	.0 Y
XXXX_ QUALIFICATION (T	YPE: LL)				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOW	ING AS PR	OOF OF FILI	NG:		-:

	CERTIFIED COPY
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Sara Lea -- EXT# 2914

. . EXAMINER:

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

٠.

ŗ

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 VITEL Communications LLC	
(Name of foreign limited liability company)	r
	· · · ·
2. Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable)	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
company is organized)	
4. July 22, 2003 (Date of Organization) 5. perpetual (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to	
(Date of Organization) (Datation, Fear institut natively company with cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. upon filing	3 4 *
6. UDGH 1111119 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)	
7. c/o JNET Communications LLC 1114 Sixth Avenue, New York, NY 10036	
7. C/O ONDI COMMUNICACIONE LIC 1417 DIRCH AVENUE, NEW IOIR, NI 10050	, (**** *)
	تى: يېرىمىنى ئىشتىرى
(Street address of principal office)	
	0
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	FIL FIL
ARE	"PR
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	N. TA
SSE SSE	
JNET Communications LLC, Managing Member	PH O
	Ŧ.
By: David Jefferson, President	ц.
5m	<u>د</u> ې
1114 Sixth Avenue, New York, NY 10036	
and an	
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of reco	
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a	L
translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	
11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: <u>Provides</u>	· · · · · ·
communications & cable facility construction, telecommunications & cable eq	1 1
installatio	n and
Teur man alated a	
orgnathie of a member of all agmonized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section 608,408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	. –
David Jefferson, President of JNET Communications LLC,	
Typed or printed name of signee	<u>م</u>

managing member

- - ----

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

VITEL Communications 1			
	n i la seguere de trasser de la companya de la comp	State - State - Company and the state	

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:



liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- **\$ 25.00** Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VITEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VITEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



et Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 3061822

DATE: 04-20-04

3684093 8300 040286776